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Семестр 1
Фт-230007 сентябрь октябрь ноябрь декабрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5

1 Беляев Максим Игоревич 54 67 0 Н 64 77 Н Н
2 Благинина Варвара Дмитриевна 96 92 0 Н 82 94 Н Н Н
3 Борисенко Виктория Алексеевна 82 80 0 Н 87 89,8 Н Н Н
4 Бузыкин Сергей Борисович 45 48 0 Н 56 69,8 Н Н
5 Букин Иван Дмитриевич 38 0 0 Н 0 7,6 Н Н
6 Бурин Тимофей Сергеевич 55 52 0 Н 69 75,2 Н Н Н
7 Быков Данил Алексеевич 67 52 0 Н 84 80,6 Н Н Н
8 Галеев Илья Ильфатович 50 35 0 Н 6 58,2 Н Н Н
9 Дулепин Никита Александрович 60 69 0 Н 43 74,4 Н Н Н
10 Захидов Саид Акмалович 48 29 0 Н 66 28,6 Н Н Н
11 Зеваков Артем Владиславович 53 70 0 30 70,6 Н Н
12 Лебедева Анна Романовна 60 75 0 69 80,8 о
13 Маматханов Хокимджон Фарходович 0 0 0 Н 0 0 Н Н Н
14 Омелюхин Алексей Сергеевич 75 51 0 Н 41 73,4 Н Н Н
15 Павлов Георгий Сергеевич 75 54 0 Н 20 49,8 Н Н Н
16 Петрова Юлия Владимировна 67 56 0 51 72,8
17 Подкорытов Владимир Александрович 62 22 0 Н 10 18,8 Н Н Н
18 Попов Артем Сергеевич 42 69 0 56 69,4 Н
19 Расулов Айхан Шахинович 80 77 0 Н 87 88,8 Н
20 Рязанов-Будаев Артем Александрович 64 51 0 Н 43 71,6 Н Н

21 Федоров Даниил Сергеевич 50 0 0 Н 0 10 Н Н
22 Фокин Андрей Денисович 85 82 0 Н 87 90,8 Н Н Н
23 Чирков Савелий Викторович 52 43 0 Н 28 64,6 Н Н Н
24 Чубаров Иван Александрович 55 50 0 Н 23 55,6 Н Н Н
25 Шагов Владислав Александрович 65 40 0 Н 41 69,2 Н Н Н
26 Шафиков Артур Фанисович 57 50 0 33 68 Н Н
27 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0
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36 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0
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1 Беляев Максим Игоревич 0 10 10 8 10 9 10 0
2 Благинина Варвара Дмитриевна 0 10 10 8 10 10 5 0

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47
48



TAB]

Page PAGE]

3 Борисенко Виктория Алексеевна 0 10 10 10 5 10 10 0
4 Бузыкин Сергей Борисович 0 10 10 7 10 0 0 0
5 Букин Иван Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Бурин Тимофей Сергеевич 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
7 Быков Данил Алексеевич 0 10 10 6 10 10 0 0
8 Галеев Илья Ильфатович 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
9 Дулепин Никита Александрович 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
10 Захидов Саид Акмалович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Зеваков Артем Владиславович 0 10 10 10 10 10 5 0
12 Лебедева Анна Романовна 0 10 10 8 10 10 10 0
13 Маматханов Хокимджон Фарходович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Омелюхин Алексей Сергеевич 0 10 10 10 10 10 5 0
15 Павлов Георгий Сергеевич 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0
16 Петрова Юлия Владимировна 0 9 10 8 10 10 5 0
17 Подкорытов Владимир Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0
18 Попов Артем Сергеевич 0 8 10 7 10 10 5 0
19 Расулов Айхан Шахинович 0 10 10 8 10 10 6 0
20 Рязанов-Будаев Артем Александрович 0 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
21 Федоров Даниил Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Фокин Андрей Денисович 0 10 10 10 10 10 5 0
23 Чирков Савелий Викторович 0 10 10 6 10 5 5 0
24 Чубаров Иван Александрович 0 5 10 1 5 5 0 0
25 Шагов Владислав Александрович 0 10 10 10 0 3 0 0
26 Шафиков Артур Фанисович 0 10 10 8 10 10 8 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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92,5 1 1 84 30 20 50 67 67 84 0 42 16
82,5 1 1 89 50 5 55 72 72 89 0 44 11
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87,5 1 1 89 30 40 70 79 79 89 0 44 11
42,5 0 0 58 10 40 50 54 0 58 0 29 42
0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 96
100 1 1 86 40 30 70 78 78 86 0 43 14
65 1 0 74 40 0 37 0 74 0 37 26
100 0 1 77 0 38 0 77 0 38 23
100 1 1 86 10 40 50 68 68 86 0 43 14
0 0 0 16 0 8 0 16 0 8 84
87,5 1 1 78 60 40 ### 89 89 78 0 39 22
95 1 1 87 10 40 50 69 69 87 0 44 13
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
87,5 1 1 80 20 40 60 70 70 80 0 40 20
25 0 0 39 0 19 0 39 0 19 61
82,5 1 1 77 10 40 50 64 64 77 0 39 23
37,5 0 0 27 20 40 60 44 0 27 0 14 73
80 1 1 74 20 40 60 67 67 74 0 37 26
85 1 1 87 20 30 50 69 69 87 0 44 13
75 0 0 73 5 0 37 0 73 0 37 27
0 0 0 6 0 3 0 6 0 3 94
87,5 1 1 89 10 40 50 70 70 89 0 45 11
65 0 1 65 5 0 32 0 65 0 32 35
25 0 0 43 0 22 0 43 0 22 57
25 0 0 53 0 26 0 53 0 26 47
90 1 1 78 40 10 50 64 64 78 0 39 22
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